

WBUD010036282024



Matrimonial Suit/386/2024

SWAPAN DEBNATH Vs. SUSMITA KUNDU DEBNATH

04/16.05.2025:

Today is fixed for SR/AD and appearance.

Petitioner files only hazira through Ld. Advocate.

SR with endorsement is received in respect of OP/wife but it is not clear proper service. Let it be kept in the record.

Petitioner files fresh requisite at once.

To 22.07.2025 for SR/AD and appearance.

D/C

(Madhumita Roy)(WB00699)
ADJ FTC-II, in-charge,Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS